96102	03-13-95P03:	STATE OF OREGON. 55590
ala		Filed for record at request of:
ANY AND AND		Aspen Title & Escrow
SDE		on this 13th day of March A.D., 19 95 at 3:23 o'clock P M. and duly recorded
TITLE & ESCR	OW, INC.	at M95 of Mortgages Page 5590
525 Main Street		Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk
Klamath Falls, Oregon 9760 (503) 884-5137	01	O Deputy.
(503) 664-5137	an Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna	Fee, \$10.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- Sterreits and the second sec

DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:

	: December 29, 1993	Recorded :	January 5	, 1994
Dated Fee Number	: 74034	Book :	M94 Page :	; 535
County Of	: Klamath		1 	
State Of	: Oregon			
Trustor	: Barbara Ann Boone			
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, I			
Beneficiary	: Klamath Public Employees	s Federal Cr	edit Union	

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date

: March 13, 1995

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.

Addington BY Th

State Of Oregon

County Of Klamath

March 13 , 19 95



_, who being

<u>89</u>

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Klamath Public Employees Federal Credit Union 3737 Shasta Way Klamath Falls, Or. 97603

Before Me:	.0
Debeas	ham
Notary Public for Ot	South and File
My Commission Exp	ires: /9-47.L(Sest